
 

 

ITEM                                       DAY  WEEK   ITEM                                      DAY   WEEww 

                                                                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

FRIDGE LARGE  under counter type 

FRIDGE LARGE  integral ice box                                         

FRIDGE SMALL Table top 

FRIDGE/FREEZER under counter  

FREEZER LARGE under counter 

FREEZER SMALL table top 

12V 240v  COOLBOX 

COOLBOX 

MICROWAVE 

COOKER inc gas bottle. Gas extra 

COOKER SMALL SINGLE 

COOKER KITCHEN STAND 

TOASTER 

POTS & PANS   each 

KETTLE 240V 

KETTLE GAS HOB TYPE 

GAS BOTTLE (GAS EXTRA) 

FAN HEATER 

HAIR DRYER 

HAIR STRAIGHTENERS 

FAN 

EXTENTION LEAD 5 MTR  240v 

LIGHT 240V 

MULTIPLUG ADAPTOR 

PARASOL & BASE 

CHAIR PATIO TYPE 

CHAIR FABRIC FOLDING 

TABLE SMAL ( FOLDING TYPE) 

TABLE LARGE (PLASTIC PATIOTYPE) 

SMALL TABLE & 2 CHAIRS 

LARGE TABLE & 4 CHAIRS 

WATER CARRIER AQUAROLL 

WASTE WATER waste master type 

WATER HOSE 10mtr 

AQUAROLL AUTO FILL ADAPTOR 

BIKES      FROM 

MOBILITY SCOOTER     FROM  

 

 

  

 

    

  

  DAY 

10.00 

11.00 

7.00 

12.00 

   10.00 

7.00 

6.00 

3.00 

6.00 

8.00 

4.00 

4.00 

3.50 

2.00 

4.00 

3.00 

5.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

3.50 

4.00 

2.00 

6.00 

3.00 

4.00 

4.00 

6.00 

7.50 

10.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

4.50 

8.00 

18.00 

 

 

 

 

WEEK 

32.00 

34.00 

24.00 

38.00 

32.00 

24.00 

16.00 

7.00 

16.50 

24.50 

10.00 

10.00 

7.50 

4.00 

7.00 

5.50 

10.00 

10.00 

8.00 

8.00 

10.00 

5.50 

7.00 

3.00 

14.50 

5.00 

6.50 

8.00 

12.50 

17.50 

24.50 

8.00 

8.00 

7.00 

12.00 

25.00 

95.00 

 

 

 

 

 

AIR FRYER 

DVD PLAYER 

TV INCL AERIAL 

TV DVD INCL AERIAL 

BOOSTER AERIAL 

AERIAL HOOK UP LEAD 

BEACH TROLLY 

BABY BATH 

TRAVEL COT 

HIGH CHAIR 

PUSHCHAIR STANDARD BUGGY 

AIR BED SINGLE 

AIR BED DOUBLE 

HOOVER 

IRON 

IRONING BOARD 

AIR PUMP  

CONVERTER 240V TO 12V 

BATTERY CHARGER 

CLOTHES AIRER FREE STANDING 

CLOTHES AIRER ROTARY TYPE 

TOILET PORTALOO 

TOILET TENT 

WINDBREAK 8 POLE 

WHEELCHAIR 

STORM STRAP 

CARAVAN STEPS 

CARAVAN WHEEL LEVELERS 

WETSUITS FROM 

BODYBOARDS FROM 

SURFBOARDS FROM     

PADDLE BOARDS   

 

NEW WETSUIT & BOARD SALES 

CAMPING EQUIPMENT SALES 

TENT AND CARAVAN 

ACCESSORIES          

 

      

 
 

 

 

DAY 

5.00 

5.00 

7.50 

9.50 

4.50 

2.50 

9.50 

4.00 

7.00 

6.00 

6.00 

4.00 

6.00 

4.50 

4.50 

4.50 

2.50 

3.50 

4.00 

4.00 

5.00 

7.00 

9.50 

4.50 

12.00 

5.00 

4.00 

5.00 

2.50 

3.50 

8.00 

17.50 

     

 

 

 

 

WEEK 

15.00 

15.00 

24.00 

29.00 

12.50 

5.00 

32.00 

7.00 

15.50 

14.50 

19.00 

12.00 

15.50 

10.50 

8.00 

8.00 

7.50 

10.00 

14.00 

7.50 

15.50 

15.50 

25.00 

9.00 

       45.00 

10.00    

10.00 

10.00 

6.00    

9.00    

30.00 

72.00 

        

NEWQUAY HIRE AT MONKEY TREE  

ALL ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE TO COLLECT ON SITE 
CALL 07349 618309         

  ORDER ONLINE AT  www.newquayhire.com     FOR INFO: email: hireshop@gmail.com 

ALL HIRES ARE PAYABLE ON COLLECTION OF ITEMS AND REQUIRE A REFUNDABLE 

DEPOSIT PER ORDER 

                  Email: hireshop@gmail.com            or visit:   www.newquayhire.com 

 

http://www.newquayhire.com/

